
 
 

 
Whitting Valley Road, Old Whittington, Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9EY United Kingdom 
Telephone: +44 (0) 1246 264260          Website: www.trans-tronic.co.uk      
Email: sales@trans-tronic.co.uk 
BRITAINS LEADING DESIGNER AND MANUFACTURER OF  
TRANSFORMERS AND WINDINGS 

 

 

 

Key Contacts at Trans-Tronic Ltd 
 

Name Position Email Mobile 

David Goater 
Managing  
Director 

david@trans-tronic.co.uk +44 (0) 773 901 3531 

Louise Goater 
Operations  
Director 

louise@trans-tronic.co.uk +44 (0) 798 087 2988 

Daniel Tarrant 
Technical  
Director 

daniel@trans-tronic.co.uk +44 (0) 739 841 5094 

Jordan Atkinson 
Production 
Director 

jordan@trans-tronic.co.uk  

Scott Nicholson 
Production  
Engineer 

scott@trans-tronic.co.uk  

Stephanie Rutter 
Admin & Accounts  
Assistant 

steph@trans-tronic.co.uk  

Deborah Chapman 
Accounts  
Assistant 

deborah@trans-tronic.co.uk  

 

Order progress enquiries – Ask for Stephanie or Louise – sales@trans-tronic.co.uk 
Quality enquiries – Ask for Daniel, Jordan or Louise – quality@trans-tronic.co.uk 

Account enquiries – Ask for Stephanie or Deborah – accounts@trans-tronic.co.uk 
Purchasing enquiries – Ask for Louise or Stephanie – purchasing@trans-tronic.co.uk 
Technical enquiries – Ask for Daniel, Jordan or Scott – technical@trans-tronic.co.uk 

Sales enquiries – Ask for David or Louise – sales@trans-tronic.co.uk 
 
 

Telephone: +44 (0) 1246 264260 
 
 
Registered & trading address: Trans-Tronic Ltd, Whitting Valley Road, Old Whittington, Chesterfield S41 9EY 
Company registration no. 04486313                                                  Dunn & Bradstreet no. 64-082-8468 
VAT no. GB804 7097 30                                                                    EORI no. GB 804709730000         
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